
Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel:6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183
Email: Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg / claims@premiumauto.com.sg

Telefax

Estimate
Workshop
Gontact No
Fax No
Reference
Date

Vehicle NOT lN workshop

AIG Asia Pacific lnsurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way
#O7-16 AIG Building
Singapore 079120

Attn: Mr. Adrian Ling - Motor Claims Dept
Tel: 6841 0055 - Fax: 6256 4315

Owner's Name
Address

Telephone
Type of Claim
Policy No.

Vehicle No

Model Gode
Model / Year
Engine No

Chassis No
Mileage
Date In
Liability
Excess Cost
Estimated By
Accident Date

Place of Accident

Accident Repairs

Ubi Road 1

6366 2323

6841 1183

PNODtO534t201glDY/
25-Apr-19

: Mr. Marcello Nusiner

i 152 LaurelWood Ave

Singapore 275859

: HP +65 96700955

Own Damage Claims
2100478608-02

SLE 7239 P ./'
AUdiA3 SEDAN 1.4 TFSI

Jul-16

czc 564593

w AU7778V8G 1 1 05405

Johnny Boo / Allan Wu

24-Apr-19

6th Avenue Holland Road



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore408699
Tel :6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

Estimated Labour Charqes for Accident Vehicle SLE 7239 P

S/N Nature of Jobs
Estimated

Gharges

To remove and transfer front wire harness for headlights,
t horns, outside temperature sensor and headlight washer s/n $ 360.00

assy.

To remove and renew aircond condenser, additional
2 radiator and radiator. Check electrical fans and control unit. s/n $ t,200.00 1

Pressurise cooling system. To carry out vacuum regas.

To dismantle and renew front bumper, bonnet, rhs front

" 
fender and rhs headlight. Renew front lock carrier and alignt 
to po.itio; R;-;rg""ise crash management components. $

Reinstall all parts removgd.

/ 1 "/
o To respray front bumper, bonnet, hinges, rhs front fendera 

and both upper A-oillal $

4,N t>s"'b;'tklacn<(

3slend / 6 io

s/n $ 192.00 -/

: _$_9,75299_

5 To carry out diagnostic check.

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel :6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Resn No. SLE 7239 P

S/N Parts Description
Damaqe Parts & Prices
S/NETT REMARKS

1

2

3

4

E

6

7

8

I

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

FRoNr BUMPER eL"lJ $

FRONT BUMPER FIXING PARTS tVt t* $

FRoNT BUMPER covER TRIM - RH *1't4 $
hrcn

FRONT BUMPER CLOSING ELEMENT - LOWER CENTER $

FRoNT BUMPER PULL srRAp h< '+ $

FRoNT BUMpER GUTDE sEcloN - RH lta* $

FRoNT BUMPER ArR GUIDE GRTLLE - RH ? $
I

RADTAToR GRTLLE onb(-( $

RADTAT.R GRTLLE 
'NNER 

covER L^/-{ 
$

FRoNT BUMPER REINFoRcEMENT ? $

FoAM FTLLER PIEcE : $

FRONTBUMPERREINFoRCEMENTcoVER : $

cAUTroN srcKER 'i $

A/C STTCKER $

HORN - HIGH TONE )u.v $

FRoNT FENEDR - RH hAJ $
I

FRONT FENDER ATTACHMENT PARTS 1* tu $

FRoNT FENDER BRACKET - RH lr< t- $

PoP RIVET Ak '\" $

FRoNTFENERBRAcE-nH lhl n- $

SUB.TOTAL SPARE PARTS :

All charges are not inclusive of GST.
Legend : Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approved

Spare parts are Special Nett.

1,830.00 t/
170.00 .<'

148.00 k

148.00

ft7.00 +

35.00 t

99.00 ?

637.00 e-''

gg.oo "''
660.00 ?

Q,OO 1

51.00 ?

13.00 ^'

7.OO 
1

182.00 
( '

778.00 *

os.oo f

35.00 .t

ts.oo *
8S.00 4

5,362.00



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel :6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Reqn No. SLE 7239 P

Damage Parts & Prices
s/N Parts

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

)-+ 4
ATTACHME*"O*'i

158.00 *

s't.0c*.

z,gga.oo /
t+g.oo 1

t'tz.oo k

rog.oo *

8t.oo -
2oo.oo 

1

zs.oo '
sa.oo ?

goz.oo 't

sg.oo 
l

67.00

9.oo *

1,825.00 /

181.00 1

170.oo K

663.00 r

84.00

s16.00 I

S/NETT REMARKS

FRoNT wHEEL HousrNG LINER - RH lar t'- $

$

$

$

$

$

$

z$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

FRONT WHEEL

BONNET

BoNNETATTAcHMENTPARTS 1

BoNNET HTNGE - LH / RH P4 '^"
BONNET GAS FILLED STRUT fi *

BoNNETcATcHHooK 
4

BONNET STRIKER :

BONNET EDGE PROTECTION ts-
BONNET CATCH HOOK -,

BONNET LOCK WITH MICRO SWITCH :

BONNET BOWDEN CABLE 1lr".-
BoNNET LrD LocK cABLE I
BONNET LID LOCK COVER :

HEADLIGHT - RH Cra*U

HEADLIGHT LIFT CYLINDER - RH ?

LIFT CYLINDER HOSE - RH 
'.F( 

T-

LocK CARRTER ^,

HOUSING LINER

9r^J$,1

COOLANT

A/C CONDENSER

SUB.TOTAL SPARE PARTS :

All charges are not inclusive of GST.
Legend : Remarks (OK; = 4pprou"d, Rema*s (X) = Not approved

Spare parts are Special Nett.

7,806.00



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel :6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Resn No. SLE 7239 P

s/N Parts Description
Damaqe Parts & Prices
S/NETT REMARKS

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

RADIATOR ?

ADDITIONAL RADIATOR ?

LocK cARRTER ArR GUIDE - LH / RH ')

LocK cARRIER ToP AtR GUTDE - RH / LH a

LOCK CARRIER AIR

FRONT NO. PLATE

SUNDRIES

CENTRE -I

TOTALSPARE PARTS :

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES :

GRAND TOTAL :

All charges are not inclusive of GST.
Legend : Remarks (OK1 = 4pptou"d, Remarks (X) = Not approved

Spare parts are Special Neft.

TBC

$ 837.00

$ 44.00

$ 8.00

$ t t.oo

$ +o.oo

$ 700.00

$ 14,808.00

$ 9,752.00

$ 24,560.00

)

GUIDE - UPPER

%h

1

?

t



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel :6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

Name

Surveyed Date

Authorised Date

Excess Cost
Liability
Remarks

Please Note

Yours faithfully,

Premium Automobiles Pte

Johnny Boo

Body Repair Manager

Ltd

This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle.

Should we require further labour charges and spare parts in the

progress of repair, we shall inform you accordingly.

For inspection of vehicle, please refer to Ms Norah Khai at

Tel:6768 9828 for appointment.

Allan Wu

Claims Consultant

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
r To resurvey before/after spray painting

r To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
r PaG prices are subject to conlirmation
. Third party survey is on a'Without Prejudice" basis
o No illegalmodification(s) is allowed
o Supplernentary item(s) must be resurveyed and

is subject to final approval from lnsurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:A&r; h* \

zu[or 
f,r 

. t)

oor/'t.t-( 0-',t1^9,tk/ ,


